
International Photographic Art Salon of Romania 2023

AWARDS

BEST AUTHOR:  Holger Bueker  (Germany)

Section A – Color  

AWARD NAME COUNTRY PHOTOGRAPHY

FIAP gold medal Holger Bueker Germany Eisbrecher-performing-Eiszeit-II

FIAP silver medal Samir Zahirovic Germany Izzy 3

FIAP bronze medal  Klaus Peter Selzer Germany Best Buddies

AAFR gold medal  Vasile Sarb Romania Poetry 1

AAFR silver medal  Victor Eugen Mihai Romania The-red-umbrella

AAFR bronze medal Adela Lia Rusu Romania David

FIAP  HM Adrian Lines England Pennywise

FIAP  HM Rene Kuipers Netherlands Scarf

FIAP  HM Alireza Porkhan United Arab Emirates In the library

FIAP  HM David Lowe United Kingdom Pole Vault Focus

FIAP  HM Grzegorz Lewandowski Poland Light of hope

FIAP  HM Sauro Fiorani Italy Nordic footbal

FIAP  HM Liz Hardley New Zealand A tale of two doctors

FIAP  HM Neda Racki Croatia Waiting man

FIAP  HM Boris Ravich Israel Evening on Prague street

AAFR  HM Zoltan Herman Kuti Romania Assimilation

AAFR  HM Zsolt Bikfalvi Romania Feeding

AAFR  HM Ovidiu Gabor Romania Misty november in Oradea
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AAFR  HM David Lowe United Kingdom Giant Leap For Johnson Thompson

AAFR  HM Thomas Hartstang Germany Too many cars

AAFR  HM Oscar Margarintoni Romania I lost my voice

AAFR  HM Paul Hayward England Peaceful Easy Feeling

AAFR  HM Teodora Codreanu Romania Melancholy

AAFR  HM Virgilio Bardossi Italy Blessing of water 2

AAFR  HM Grigore Roibu Romania The photographer eyes

AAFR  HM Eva Lambropoulou Greece Arrow

AAFR  HM Anna Agnes Sipos Hungary True or false
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Section B – Monochrome
                                                                                                                                                                          

AWARD NAME COUNTRY PHOTOGRAPHY

FIAP gold medal Ovidiu Gabor Romania Timi look

FIAP silver medal Victor Eugen Mihai Romania Umbrella

FIAP bronze medal  Anna Agnes Sipos Hungary Light Up

AAFR gold medal  Holger Bueker Germany Shaarghot III

AAFR silver medal  Adrian Lines England Horse whisperer

AAFR bronze medal Grzegorz Lewandowski Poland Road to nowhere

FIAP  HM Zoran Toldi Slovacia The little princess

FIAP  HM Vasile Sarb Romania Black and white

FIAP  HM Samir Zahirovic Germany Nerka D2

FIAP  HM Klaus-Peter Selzer Germany Dograce 2

FIAP  HM Sauro Fiorani Italy Modern city

FIAP  HM Szabolcs Vincze Romania Waiting

FIAP  HM Adrian Lines England Star Quality

FIAP  HM Adrian Stoica Romania The elegance of pain

FIAP  HM Rene Kuipers Netherlands Loneliness

AAFR  HM Klaus-Peter Selzer Germany Strolchi

AAFR  HM Oscar Margarintoni Romania The key whithin

AAFR  HM Catalin Arcu Romania Grey duality

AAFR  HM Teodora Codreanu Romania Pose

3  | P a g e



International Photographic Art Salon of Romania 2023

AWARDS

AAFR  HM Neda Racki Croatia A beggar

AAFR  HM Liz Hardley New Zealand Resting

AAFR  HM Istvan Magdo Hungary Going home

AAFR  HM Virgilio Bardossi Italy Noul testament

AAFR  HM Ken Ang Singapore Clockwork

AAFR  HM Eva Lambropoulou Greece UGI Napoli

AAFR  HM Anna Agnes Sipos Hungary Marilyn

AAFR  HM David Lowe United Kingdom Modern world

4  | P a g e


